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79.5275.95 72.38 75.95%
(1) (1) (3)

AJANA Julia KRAJEWSKI641
24.11

 
DSP (SATHÜ) / Other / 2019 / Mare /  by KARAJAN and ALEA by C-TRENTON Z - Gestüt Fohlenhof - Eckhard Kögler 0.0

75.4874.76 74.52 74.92%
(2) (3) (1)

TARA VAN HET LELIEHOF Lara DE LIEDEKERKE - MEIER621
25.12

 
BWP / Bay / 2019 / Mare /  by PEGASE VAN'T RUYTERSHOF and BONITA VAN HET LELIEHOF by MAJOR DE LA COUR - Sofie VERE 1.0

75.7171.43 70.48 72.54%
(6) (2) (7)

GRAF LEOPOLD Melissa JOANNIDES638
27.53

 
SHBGB / Other / 2019 / Gelding /  by BIRKHOF'S GRAFENSTOLZ and OVERHALL NORTHERN LIGHT by AUTUMN SNOWMAN - Car 3.4

74.2972.38 70.00 72.22%
(4) (5) (12)

CASANOVA D Noor SLAOUI613
27.84

 
HOLST / Bay / 2019 / Stallion /  by CASALL and URANIA XVII by JAYADEVA DE MACKINAC - Noor SLAOUI - Konrad Sinn 3.7

72.6272.38 71.43 72.14%
(4) (6) (4)

JUSTE UNETOILE Thomas CARLILE624
27.95

 
SF / Bay / 2019 / Mare /  by UPSILON and UNETOILE DE LA SERRE by QUAPRICE BOIS MARGOT - Georges RICCIO, Carole SANS - 3.8(-2)

70.4873.33 70.00 71.27%
(3) (9) (12)

CALIDUS Wynja ERIKSDOTTER RUBIN606
28.76

 
SWB / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by CORNUS Z and VITROSCILLA by DIARADO - Lundens Djurhälsa - Lundens Djurhälsa 4.6(-2)

74.7670.00 69.29 71.35%
(13) (4) (17)

CHOCORADO Wiebke JASPERS635
28.76

 
OS / Other / 2019 / Gelding /  by CONTHARGOS and DIADORIA by DIARADO - Axel HARTMANN - ZG Eva und Axel Hartmann 4.6

72.6269.76 70.95 71.11%
(14) (6) (6)

RUTLAND FLAMENCO Ian CASSELLS629
28.98

 
ISH / Bay / 2019 / Mare /  by CASALLCO and RED FLAMENCO by JE T'AIME FLAMENCO - Patrick MURPHY - EUGENE MCENTEE 4.8

67.6270.95 72.86 70.48%
(9) (18) (2)

ABYDOS Storm STRAKER616
29.59

 
DSP (BRAND) / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by ASKARI 173 and DIANKA F by DIARANO - Sarah DANIELL, Julia LUKAS, Arabella STAGG 5.4

72.3868.10 70.24 70.24%
(24) (8) (8)

TYKILLEN TANGO Hallie COON608
29.810

 
ISH / Other / 2019 / Gelding /  by TYSON and LISDARA IMPISH LADY by MASTER IMP - Hallie COON - CIARA KINSELLA 5.7

69.0571.19 70.24 70.16%
(7) (11) (8)

EDDY READY Janneke BOONZAAIJER609
29.810

 
HANN / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by OGANO SITTE and CORA DH by CORMINT - Janneke BOONZAAIJER - Jasmin Holst 5.7

70.0070.24 70.24 70.16%
(11) (10) (8)

BAY TO BREAKERS Natasha MOODY618
29.810

 
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2019 / Mare /  by DA COSTA  and BAYWATCH by GUARDIAN 16 - Roland MITTERMAYER - Roland Mitterma 5.7

67.1471.19 71.43 69.92%
(7) (19) (4)

PARKPLACE CEDAR Kathryn ROBINSON604
30.113

 
SHBGB / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by RAMIRO B and WALITZE F VEJGARD by CONTEUR - Jane DEL MISSIER - Mrs J del Missier 6.0

68.8168.57 69.52 68.97%
(20) (12) (16)

THE MAIL LADY Nina DE HAAS631
31.014

 
AES / Chestnut / 2019 / Mare /  by JAGUAR MAIL and MILLTHYME COROLLA by MILLTHYME CAPPUCCINO - Kerry RICHARDS, M 6.9

67.1469.76 69.76 68.89%
(14) (19) (15)

LISLEE HONEY Aoife CLARK633
31.115

 
ISH / Bay / 2019 / Mare /  by LAGANS OBOS QUALITY and LISLEE BEAUTY by KASMAYO - Aoife CLARK - Charles Dullea 7.0

68.1069.29 68.81 68.73%
(17) (15) (20)

BALLYMOLLOY BASSOON Grace TAYLOR642
31.316

 
ISH / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by LAGANS OBOS QUALITY and BALLYMOLLOY HOLLYHOCK by LESTER LAD - Davina GRUNDEMA 7.2

68.1068.33 69.29 68.57%
(22) (15) (17)

HHE FERNHILL MCCOY Harry HORGAN619
31.417

 
ISH / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by TYSON and CSF SALUT FLAMENCO by LE T'AME FLAMENCO - Harry HORGAN, Fiona O'HARA - JA 7.3

68.3368.33 68.33 68.33%
(22) (14) (22)

DORUS HELDENLAAN Z Gillian BEALE KING612
31.718

 
ZANG / Other / 2019 / Stallion /  by DOREE VAN DE MOSKIFARM and CLINTICA HELDENLAAN Z by CLINTON I - Lawrence PATTE 7.6

68.8168.10 67.86 68.26%
(24) (12) (26)

MONBEG CONDOR Max WARBURTON632
31.718

 
ISH / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by CONDIOS and LITTLE DIAMOND by DIAMOND VALLEY GOLD - Karla WHEATCROFT - JOHN FLYN 7.6

65.9570.71 68.10 68.25%
(10) (23) (24)

ZOMERS WITJE BZ Noor KUILBOER617
31.820

 
ZANG / Grey / 2019 / Mare /  by VDL ZIROCCO BLUE and BAILEYS BZ by BIG STAR JR KZ - Manege Beukers - Manege Beukers 7.7

65.0069.05 70.24 68.10%
(18) (30) (8)

KANTOS DEI PREZIOSI Rebecca CHIAPPERO601
31.921

 
MASAF / Bay / 2019 / Stallion /  by HALOS KINTOS and KASSIA by HOLDERLIN - ALLEVAMENTO DEI PREZIOSI DI LAURA CARNAB 7.8

66.6770.24 67.38 68.10%
(11) (22) (27)

COLETTE Robin GODEL607
31.921

 
HANN / Bay / 2019 / Mare /  by CARRIDAM and FINE by FOR EDITION - Robin GODEL - Zuchthof Steffens 7.8
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65.2468.81 70.00 68.02%
(19) (29) (12)

BUBA D'MUES Sanna SILTAKORPI626
32.023

 
HOLST / Black / 2019 / Gelding /  by VDL BUBALU and TERRA XI by FAVORY - Elmo JANKARI, Sanna SILTAKORPI - Arfsten Hark G 7.9

68.1067.38 68.57 68.02%
(28) (15) (21)

DAKTARI Rebecca GEROLD643
32.023

 
HANN / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by DIAMANT DE QUIDAM and BETEL'S BELLA by BETEL XX - Arnulf GEROLD - Ralf Hannemann 7.9

65.9569.52 67.14 67.54%
(16) (23) (28)

BRETIN BLUE Alvaro TRONCOSO MORENO639
32.525

 
CDE / Chestnut / 2019 / Stallion /  by IN BLUE 28.83 and BRETINA - Jose Ignacio HERRERO CALVO - 8.4

66.9068.10 66.90 67.30%
(24) (21) (29)

GREANNANSTOWN DONN James AVERY625
32.726

 
ISH / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by IMNOTAFRAID FORTUNA and GRENNANSTOWN QUALITY CRUISE - Christopher MAKIN, Jane M 8.6(-2)

64.0568.57 69.05 67.22%
(20) (33) (19)

JUPITER D'ORCHIS Julie SIMONET615
32.827

 
SF / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by VLEUT*GFE and VICTOIRE D'ORCHIS by LANDOR S - Julie SIMONET, Charlotte SIMONET, Marion S 8.7

65.7166.67 68.33 66.90%
(30) (26) (22)

MR WILDER Therese VIKLUND610
33.128

 
SWB / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by MR VAIN GJ and HER WILDNESS by HERALD 3 - Therese VIKLUND - Per Wiklund 9.0

65.0064.52 68.10 65.87%
(38) (30) (24)

JOY D'AUSTRAL Cyril GAVRILOVIC640
34.129

 
SF / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by ANDAIN DU THALIE and SIBEL DE QUERCIZE by NIDOR PLATIERE - Johanna GILBERT - Johanna Gi 10.0

64.5266.19 65.71 65.47%
(34) (32) (31)

PALOMA DA FIUZA Augusto Taborda CALÇA E PINA603
34.530

 
PSH / Grey / 2019 / Mare /  by MULATO and FIUZA DA FIUZA - Sebastião d'Orey Manoel Unip Lda - Sociedade Agricola da Fiuza 10.4

62.8667.86 65.71 65.48%
(27) (34) (31)

COLLETTE Z Jesse CAMPBELL605
34.530

 
ZANG / Grey / 2019 / Mare /  by CORNET OBOLENSKY and CELINE by CONNOR 48 - Sarah MOFFAT, Hente DORHOUT MEES, We 10.4

65.7166.43 64.05 65.40%
(31) (26) (39)

LOVE ME DO Weronika KROL637
34.632

 
HOLST / Grey / 2019 / Gelding /  by CHARLESTON and ONLINE VI by HERALDIK - Sebastian KROL - Hans Herbert Pohlmann 10.5

65.9565.00 65.00 65.32%
(35) (23) (35)

A STAR IS BORN VUO Niklas LINDBÄCK630
34.733

 
SWB / Other / 2019 / Mare /  by CLICK AND CASH 1155 - Elfte Huset AB, Charlotte FRANZEN, Mårten JOHANSSON, Ann-Charlott 10.6

65.7166.43 63.57 65.24%
(31) (26) (40)

ARGENTINUS ROULETTE Sophie BRAGGE622
34.834

 
AES / Bay / 2019 / Gelding /  by CINETTE and TAIMA by ARGENTINUS - Sophie BRAGGE - LILY BEVERIDGE 10.7(-2)

60.9566.43 66.43 64.60%
(31) (40) (30)

PALOMA DO MOUCHAO Sebastiao D'OREY MANOEL620
35.435

 
PSH / Chestnut / 2019 / Mare /  by HORIZON DU VALON and DARISCA DO MOUCHAO by BARCO VAN DE DOORNAKKERS - Seba 11.3

61.4366.90 65.48 64.60%
(29) (38) (33)

JOLIE MOME D'ARGONNE Morgane EURIAT644
35.435

 
SF / Chestnut / 2019 / Mare /  by KAPITOL D'ARGONNE and BACCARAT D'ARGONNE by BIRKHOF'S GRAFENSTOLZ - E.A.R.L. HAR 11.3

62.8664.76 65.24 64.29%
(36) (34) (34)

LULU K2 POMES Eduardo VIA-DUFRESNE627
35.737

 
CDE / Bay / 2019 / Mare /  by TOP HAT DES DESIG and MASCHA - Eduardo VIA-DUFRESNE - 11.6

61.6764.76 64.52 63.65%
(36) (36) (38)

ICE CREAM Gonzalo BLASCO BOTIN623
36.438

 
 / Chestnut / 2019 / Mare /  - Marta BOTIN - 12.3

61.6764.05 64.76 63.49%
(39) (36) (37)

TRENTELITHYA V/D SPELO Annesjien WOUTERS634
36.539

 
BWP / Grey / 2019 / Mare /  by FUTURORE DI VILLAGANA and UBILITHYA by VOLTAIRE - Themos BV - Peter Moorthamers 12.4

60.7163.81 65.00 63.17%
(40) (41) (35)

ORLANDO Andrea CINCINNATI611
36.840

 
KWPN / Bay / 2019 / Stallion /  by HAYNES GH by ELINE - Chiara CAPOZZI - R.J.M. SCHOENAKER 12.7

61.4361.43 61.67 61.51%
(43) (38) (41)

JASPER DIAMOND JUMPER Patrik EIBNER628
38.541

 
WESTF / Bay / 2019 / Stallion /  by GUIDAM SOHN and LUCKA - Diamond Academy, s.r.o. - Milan u. Eva Tarasovi 14.4

56.4363.33 61.19 60.32%
(41) (42) (42)

CARUSO FWP Yu Xuan SU602
39.742

 
WESTF / Grey / 2019 / Stallion /  by COLMAN and LUNA by LOS ANGELES - Cara HAYWARD - Johanna Üffing 15.6

53.5761.67 60.00 58.41%
(42) (43) (43)

FURIOSO XXXIV-28 YVETA Sofia Laura PETRANOVA614
41.643

 
SVKWB / Black / 2019 / Mare /  by RED FERNET / FURIOSO XXV-8 and PRZEDSWIT XXIX-9 TOPKA by PRZEDSWIT XXIX HARWY - F 17.5
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43 Starters

Dressage XC

DOLMEN AANicola DATTI636 EL-DR 

R1 : First refusal / R2 : Second Refusal / R3 : Third Refusal / FR : Fall of Rider / FH : Fall of Horse / BD : Breakable Device / DR : Dangerous Riding
RET : Retired / EL : Eliminated / WD : Withdrawn / HI : Horse Inspection / DR : Dressage / XC : Cross country / SJ : Show Jumping
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